

Tabulation of Bids Received on 09/11/2018  
**Lilac St. Water Main Improvements**  
 City of Farmington , Oakland County, State of MI  
 OHM Job No.: 0111-18-0060

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.  
 50850 Bemis Road  
 Belleville, MI 48111

Macomb Pipeline Utilities Co.  
 44444 Mound Rd, Ste 640  
 Sterling Heights, MI 48314

Bigdare Contractors, Inc.  
 939 S. Mill Street  
 Plymouth, MI 48170

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity		Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.		Macomb Pipeline Utilities Co.		Bigdare Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Pavement, Rem	56	Syd	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$55.00	\$3,080.00	\$30.00	\$1,680.00
2)	Sidewalk, Rem	5	Syd	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$45.00	\$225.00	\$110.00	\$550.00
3)	Exploratory Excavation	4	Ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00
4)	Aggregate Base, 21AA	271	Ton	\$30.00	\$8,130.00	\$60.00	\$16,260.00	\$31.00	\$8,401.00
5)	Trench Undercut and Backfill	20	Cyd	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
6)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	40	Sft	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00
7)	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	3	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
8)	Gete Well, Abandon	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
9)	Hydrant, Rem	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
10)	Water Main, 4 inch, Cut and Plug	3	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$3,150.00
11)	Water Main, DI, 6 inch, Tr Det A	6	Ft	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$245.00	\$1,470.00
12)	Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det A	222	Ft	\$200.00	\$44,400.00	\$180.00	\$39,960.00	\$260.00	\$57,720.00
13)	Water Main, Remove	75	Ft	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00 *
14)	1" Type K Copper Water Service, Short	1	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
15)	3/4" Curb Stop and Box	2	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
16)	3/4" Type K Copper Water Service, Short	2	Ea	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00
17)	4 inch Water Main Line Stop	2	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
18)	Connection to Existing Water Main	3	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
19)	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00
20)	Jumper Connect Existing Water Service	2	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
21)	Water Main Conflict, 4 inch, Lower Existing 4 inch	1	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
22)	1" Curb Stop and Box	1	Ea	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT:</b>					<u>\$117,230.00</u>	<u>\$117,600.00</u>	<u>\$145,071.00</u>		

CORRECTIONS

\* Bidder's Item Amount calculation corrected

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*